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"CO 

Vidhya International School 

Income / Exependiture Report 2024-25 

INCOME 

OPENING BAL. 

SESSION 2024-25 

SESSION 2023-24 

OTHER SOURCE 

TOTAL 

CHARACTER" KINDNESS o COURTESY 

CLOSING BAL. 

AMOUNT 

4746 

2454870 
70800 

333156 

2863572 

9:Radha Nagar, Foundry Nagar, Agra-282006 

EXPENCES 

: Contact ; 97609 183 78, 7617777633 

SALARY 
ELECTRICITY 

BUILDING 

OTHER 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

2199962 

143500 

132400 

385949 

2861811 

1761 

MIDHYA TERI NATION 

PkiNCIPA 

AGRA 

g:e-mail : vidhyainternationaljdc@gma.co, weuste. www.Vidhyainternationalide 

0oH 

hNe eTnationa Sho 
wBha Nagar Founary Naga 
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