



## Income / Expenditure Report 2024-25

INCOME	AMOUNT	EXPENCES	AMOUNT
OPENING BAL.	4746	SALARY	2199962
SESSION 2024-25	2454870	ELECTRICITY	143500
SESSION 2023-24	70800	BUILDING	132400
OTHER SOURCE	333156	OTHER	385949
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>2863572</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>2861811</b>
CLOSING BAL.			1761



*S. J. S.*  
 Vidhya International School  
 Radha Nagar Foundry Nagar  
 AGRA 28